MK1413SLF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) MK1413SLF IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MK1413SLF
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5112 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3 V ~ 5.5 V
TYPE Clock Synthesizer - Audio
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-SOIC
SERIES -
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT 1:1
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
PLL Yes
OUTPUT CMOS
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT Clock, Crystal
FREQUENCY - MAX 16.9344MHz
DIVIDER/MULTIPLIER No/No
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT No/No
BASE PART NUMBER MK1413
MK1413SLF
Part Number: MK1413SLF
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5112 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MK1413SLF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MK1413SLF
MK1413SLF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MK1431FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 1.43K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  9576873 pcs
RFQ
MK1413S
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC
In stock:  4212 pcs
RFQ
MK14-1A66C-200W
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SENSOR REED SW SPST-NO W LEADS
In stock:  17161 pcs
RFQ
MK1433FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 143K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  9942345 pcs
RFQ
MK1413SLFTR
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC
In stock:  3928 pcs
RFQ
MK1403FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 140K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  8923996 pcs
RFQ
MK1432FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 14.3K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  9868838 pcs
RFQ
MK1401FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 1.4K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  10110098 pcs
RFQ
MK1402FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 14K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  10364821 pcs
RFQ
MK1430FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 143 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  9435288 pcs
RFQ
MK1400FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 140 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  9322041 pcs
RFQ
MK1413STR
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC AUDIO CLK SOURCE MPEG 8-SOIC
In stock:  3265 pcs
RFQ